92 CARRERA ENOTURISMO ALDEANUEVA DE

EBRO
domingo, 16 de marzo de 2014
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5 53
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11 325
12 170
13 37
14 99
15 302
16 311
17 106
18 321
19 1
20 181
21 136
22 306
23 182
24 166
25 316
26 168
27 196
28 156
29 50
30 117
31 300
32 308
33 57
34 79
35 95
36 318

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

GOMEZ FERRERO, MARCOS
ALCALDE VARGAS, FELIX ANGEL
SORIA GENZOL, ERIC

LOPEZ TORREIRO, JOSE LUIS
CALVO PEREZ, RICARDO
MENTXACA MURGIADAI, JOSEBA
PARDO PEREZ, JOSUE

BRAVO GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL
CLEMENTE SEBASTIAN, DAVID
FERNANDEZ LOBATO, LUIS

SOTO ALAYETO, RICHAR

VILLAR HONTIBEROS, DANIEL
ANTONANZAS ROMANOS, IGNACIO
LOPEZ ARAGON, EDUARDO

PENA DIAZ, LUIS MIGUEL

PESO GRACIA, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, INAKI

TOMAS MARTINEZ LOSA, JUAN CARL
MARTINEZ MORENO, PANCHO
EZQUERRO HERAS, JULIO

RUIZ LALINDE, DIEGO
MARTINEZ PEREZ SEVILLA, JOSE
EZQUERRO EZQUERRO, ISMAEL
SAENZ DIEZ, HECTOR

BAYO CASTILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIE
CALVO TORRES, JAVIER

MELERO SAINZ, PEDRO JOSE
ADAN CARROS, DANIEL
CABODEVILLA INDURAIN, ALBERTO
ORDOYO LOPEZ, BASILIO
ESCOBAR SAGARDIA, DANIEL
CLEMENTE SEBASTIAN, CARLOS
DE LA CRUZ MILLA, SERGIO
GUTIERREZ GAY, MIGUEL

LEON MOZO, JOSE LUIS
MONASTERIO SAN MILLAN, LUIS MARI

Colaboran:
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0:37:22
0:37:23
0:37:39
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PAMPLONA
HARO
LOGRONO
LOGRONO
TARAZONA
HARO
SORIA
ARNEDO
MURCHANTE
MURCHANTE
MURCHANTE
LOGRONO
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
CALAHORRA
FUENMAYOR
SAN ADRIAN
ARNEDO

ALDEANUEVA DE

LODOSA
SORIA
ARNEDO
LODOSA
LOGRONO
LODOSA
SORIA
ALFARO
CALAHORRA
OLORIZ
ALFARO
CALAHORRA
MURCHANTE
PERALTA

ALDEANUEVA DE
RINCON DE SOT

LOGRONO

BESTE IRUNA
A.D.HARO
ATLETISMO CALCETE
INDEPENDIENTE
PARQUETS GERMAN
LA BLANCA - VITORIA
EL PUENTE DEL CANT
IBER RIOJA
ASESORIA CLEMENTE
LA JOYA

LA JOYA
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
RIOJA ANARES

360 RIOJA RUNNERS
FUCHURUNNERS
ATLETISMO SAN ADRI
ATLETISMO CALCETE
ENTREVINAS
ATLETISMO LODOSA
DEPORAMA TRIATLO
KAN DE VICO
ATLETISMO LODOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
ARDOI

EL PUENTE DEL CANT
INFERNO ALFARO
360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INFERNO ALFARO
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
ASESORIA CLEMENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RIOJA ANARES

, Alfesport



Clasificaciéon general (Todos)
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37 190
38 24
39 319
40 172
41 331
42 342
43 29
44 163
45 178
46 183
47 82
48 86
49 115
50 188
51 112
52 42
53 186
54 2
55 102
56 110
57 137
58 63
59 116
60 14
61 123
62 341
63 144
64 131
65 174
66 10
67 60
68 336
69 33
70 107
71 171
72 343

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

HERNANDO BASTIDA, RUBEN
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
SOLA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLO
MAYOR BALDA, DAVID

ORDONEZ SUBERVIOLA, CARLOS
BERMEJO REDIN, PEDRO LUIS
VALERIO BERBES, RAFAEL
JIMENEZ URZANQUI, PABLO
CANTABRANA JIMENEZ, ALVERTO
ANDRES SIMON, ARTURO
HERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ, LUIS
HITA MARTINEZ, JAVIER
NAVARRO HERMOSILLA, ALFONSO

ARMENDARIZ ROMERO, FRANCISCO J

MENENDEZ FREINJE, RUBEN

ASIN ZAPATER, JESUS MARI
PEREZ MARIN, EUGENIO

ARPON AMATRIAIN, ENRIQUE
LOPEZ MARIN, ANGEL

MARZO PEREZ, EDUARDO
RUPEREZ MIGUEL, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ ARGANDORA, JAVIER
OCHOA GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ BRETON, PABLO

PEREZ CABELLO, FERNANDO
OCHOA VILLAR, JAVIER

SUANEZ RUIZ, JESUS DOMINGO
RIA PEJENAUTE, JULIO

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO
GUERRA MORALES, MARIANO
DIEZ ROMERO, DANIEL

AYENSA MADORRAN, JORGE
ALVAREZ SANZ, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
VALDES ARPIME, LUIS MIGUEL
RIOS GALDAMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

Colaboran:

0:39:11
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:21
0:39:24
0:39:25
0:39:25
0:39:33
0:39:37
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:47
0:39:50
0:39:53
0:40:00
0:40:04
0:40:07
0:40:11
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:16
0:40:18
0:40:18
0:40:19
0:40:22
0:40:24
0:40:25
0:40:33
0:40:37
0:40:50
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0:41:12
0:41:13
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0:41:28
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VETERANO B
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LOGRONO

ALDEANUEVA DE

ALFARO
CABRETON
MENDAVIA
PERALTA
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
MURCHANTE
ETXEBARRI
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
LODOSA
CALAHORRA
PERALTA
LODOSA

ALDEANUEVA DE

LOGRONO
QUEL
ALMAZAN
BURLADA
CALAHORRA

ALDEANUEVA DE

ZARAGOZA
CAMPROVIN
LOGRONO
CADREITA
IGEA

ALDEANUEVA DE

BIURRUN
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
LOGRONO
GIJON
ALFARO

92 CARRERA ENOTURISMO ALDEANUEVA DE

MARATON RIOJA
ENTREVINAS
INFERNO ALFARO
HIRU HERRI
ATLETISMO LODOSA
PERALTA ATLETICO
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
INDEPENDIENTE

LA JOYA

C.A. ARTUNDUAGA
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LODOSA
360 RIOJA RUNNERS
PERALTA ATLETICO
ATLETISMO LODOSA
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HIRU HERRI

360 RIOJARUNERS
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJARUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS

AVC

CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
MARATON RIOJA
MARATON RIOJA
LOCOMOTIC ASTURIA
INFERNO ALFARO
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73 132
74 103
75 92
76 94
77 167
78 58
79 330
80 83
81 78
82 84
83 105
84 75
85 91
86 19
87 28
88 51
89 25
90 17
91 332
92 71
93 334
94 127
95 35
96 143
97 80
98 146
99 55
100 164
101 160
102 89
103 122
104 337
105 141
106 98
107 8
108 153

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

RIO IZQUIERDO, JAVIER
LOSANTOS EZQUERRO, CHEMA

JIMENEZ OCHOA DE ERIBE, IGNACIO

JUSTA CAMPO, ALBERTO
GARCIA PEREZ, PEDRO

DEL CASTILLO, ISRAEL

SANCHEZ MORATA, JESUS JOSE
HERNANDEZ LEON, DANIEL
GUTIERREZ GALVE, NACHO
HERNANDEZ LURI, PEDRO M2
MARTIN MARTIN, JAVIER
GONZALEZ RICO, JORGE JUAN
JIMENEZ ANTON, JOSE LUIS
VAZQUEZ ALMAGRO, ALEJANDRO
SOLANA HERREROS, DAVID
CALVE SAN JUAN, OSCAR

RUBIO BRETON, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER
LOPEZ DE ONATE RUIZ, IVAN
GONZALEZ ARISTIZABAL, ALEXEI
SEBASTIAN CIRIA, JAVIER
PERNAUTE FERNANDEZ, DAVID
ANGULO SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
SANCHO SERRANO, CARLOS

GUTIERREZ TORQUEMADA, JOSE ANT

TELLO LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
CERVERA BENITO, DIEGO
FRIAS MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
VIDONDO, CARLOS

IRURZUN AYERZA, JOSE LUIS
PAREDES JIMENEZ, JUAN LUIS
HRIUZA, JIRI

SAN EMETERIO ROYO, DIEGO
LLORENTE ADAN, JOSE ANGEL
VELILLA GARCIA, MAXIMO

CRISTOBAL RAMIREZ, ANGEL PABLO

Colaboran:

0:41:33
0:41:37
0:41:50
0:41:51
0:41:52
0:41:53
0:41:54
0:42:01
0:42:01
0:42:02
0:42:02
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0:42:07
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0:42:10
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0:42:38
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0:42:48
0:42:48
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0:42:52
0:42:59
0:43:03
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0:43:09
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SENIOR
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VETERANO B
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VETERANO C
VETERANO B
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CALAHORRA

Vitoria

ALBELDA DE IRE

AUTOL
MALON
ARTIBERRI
CALAHORRA
ZARAGOZA
AZAGRA
CALAHORRA
PERALTA
TUDELA
BARANAIN

ALDEANUEVA DE

LOGRONO

ALDEANUEVA DE
ALDEANUEVA DE
RINCON DE SOT

CALAHORRA
TUDELA
LARRAGA
LOGRONO
LOGRONO

ALDEANUEVA DE

TORRELAVEGA
CALAHORRA
AUTOL
AZAGRA
CASTEJON
CASTEJON

REPUBLICA CHE

CALAHORRA

RINCON DE SOT

CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA

ALBELDA DE IRE INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJA RUNNERS
42195.ES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRANSPORTES SOLA
INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
MARATON RIOJA
ENTREVINAS
ENTREVINAS
RINCON ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTER-RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
ZOTAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB PENA AZAGRES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
RINCON ATLETISMO
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
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109 9
110 16
111 125
112 43
113 177
114 76
115 114
116 195
117 73
118 134
119 150
120 5
121 74
122 21
123 41
124 176
125 38
126 93
127 335
128 72
129 111
130 320
131 303
132 49
133 22
134 32
135 187
136 133
137 85
138 138
139 128
140 152
141 69
142 147
143 20
144 327

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

GARCIA ROSO, CESAR
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID
PEREZ LANZ, JUAN MANUEL
BARANDALLA SANZ, ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ SAENZ, PABLO
GURREA PEREZ, JAVIER
MIGUEL MERINO, ROBERTO
JIMENEZ MIRANDA, ROBERTO
GONZALEZ EGUIZABAL, REINALDO
RODRIGUEZ PARRAVERDE, JUAN CA
PUYOLL URRA, VICTOR
CENZANO LEON, RICARDO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
MIRANADA SOTA, DANIEL

ASIN DUSERM, FERMNI
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ISMAEL
ARNEDILLO HIDALGO, JORGE
JIMENEZ URZANQUI, IGNACIO
ARAGON AGUERRI, ALEX
GONZALEZ CANAS, BORJA
MATITO MARQUEZ, JOSE
ALONSO VILLAREJO, ALBERTO
PRAT PEREZ, ANDRES

BRETON CORDON, OSCAR
MORALES JIEMENEZ, VICTOR
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, ALBERTO
BAIGORRI MARZO, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ BARRIO, EUGENIO
HERNANDEZ MEDRANO, VICTOR
SADABA DELGADO, CAYO G.
PROVEDO EDERRA, PATXI
SANTIN REMON, MANUEL
GARCIA ALDEA, MIGUEL
UYARRA SOTO, JOSE MARIA
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, FLOREN
AGUADO GONZALEZ, IGNACIO

Colaboran:

0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:20
0:43:29
0:43:33
0:43:39
0:43:45
0:43:48
0:43:50
0:44:09
0:44:12
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:44:21
0:44:24
0:44:26
0:44:30
0:44:31
0:44:31
0:44:40
0:44:46
0:44:47
0:44:54
0:44:57
0:45:00
0:45:02
0:45:04
0:45:12
0:45:19
0:45:24
0:45:27
0:45:36
0:45:38
0:45:40
0:45:42
0:45:47

VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO A
SENIOR
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR
VETERANO C
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
SENIOR

H
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ALDEANUEVA DE ENTREVINAS

ALDEANUEVA DE ENTREVINAS

CALAHORRA
IGUZQUIZA
LOGRONO
CALAHORRA
QUEL

ALDEANUEVA DE

LOGRONO
TARAZONA
BEARIN
CALAHORRA
TUDELA

ALDEANUEVA DE

CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA

RINCON DE SOT

CALAHORRA
TUDELA
LOGRONO

RINCON DE SOT

LOGRONO
CADREITA
CALAHORRA

ALDEANUEVA DE
RINCON DE SOT

LODOSA
LOGRONO
AUTOL
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
TUDELA
ALFARO
LOGRONO

ALDEANUEVA DE

MURCHANTE

360° RIOJA RUNNERS
ATLETISMO LODOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
360RIOJARUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO TARAZON
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RINCON ATLETISMO
360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

360 RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETICO CADREITA
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
RINCON ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO LODOSA
INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJA RUNNERS
360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DEPORTIVO INF
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
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145 169
146 326
147 56
148 173
149 59
150 67
151 119
152 193
153 109
154 31
155 90
156 65
157 199
158 328
159 159
160 140
161 36
162 101
163 338
164 145
165 179
166 130
167 198
168 6
169 317
170 13
171 62
172 34
173 118
174 322
175 323
176 175
177 124
178 315
179 314
180 139

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

GUILLEN AYERRA, JAIME
LORENTE BAILO, JESUS

CUEVAS LOPEZ DE MURILLAS, RAUL
OCHOA ANTON, JOSE ANGEL

DIEZ DE MARCOS, LUCAS

FONCEA ROMAN, ALVARO

PACIO LEGASPI, PEDRO

SUAREZ FLOREZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ TOME, VICTOR

ALDEA JASO, JOSE MARIA

JASO CASTILLEJO, JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ EZQUERRO, JUAN JOSE
SANTOS SANTON, ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ CALVO, DAVID
GUAIGUACUNDO, JOSE ANTONI
SAMANIEGO, IVAN

ANGULO SANCHEZ, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ GUZMAN, JOSE

MARTINEZ RUIZ, ALEJANDRO
TARAZONA SAENZ, ANTONIO
ROMERO COLAS, VICENTE

RANERO ITURRIAGA, IXAI

SANTOS SANTON, CARLOS

DEL PRADO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANG
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO
HENRIQUEZ RAMOS, JOSUE
FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO

ANGULO MARTINEZ, PEDRO
ORTIGOSA VICENTE, JOSE JAVIER
AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER

CASAS MARTINEZ, DANIEL

AZOFRA SERRANO, EDUARDO
PEREZ DE CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ SAMANES, FRANCISCO JAVIE
URZAIZ LEGORRETA, JORGE
SALAZAR MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS

Colaboran:

0:45:48
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:46:09
0:46:11
0:46:17
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:22
0:46:24
0:46:35
0:46:44
0:46:51
0:46:52
0:46:59
0:47:08
0:47:17
0:47:25
0:47:34
0:47:36
0:47:43
0:47:47
0:47:56
0:48:04
0:48:18
0:48:30
0:48:31
0:48:32
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:48:49
0:48:50

VETERANO A
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR
VETERANO A
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO C
SENIOR
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO B
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR
VETERANO C

H
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H
H
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H
H
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H
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H
H
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H
H
H
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OLITE
ALFARO
AUTOL
CASCANTE
FUENMAYOR
FUENMAYOR
CALAHORRA
AUTOL

SAN ADRIAN
VALTIERRA
VALTIERRA
LOGRONO
TUDELA
LOGRONO
ALFARO
LOGRONO
FUENMAYOR
PAMPLONA
LOGRONO
ARNEDO
LODOSA
TUDELA
TUDELA

ALDEANUEVA DE

CORELLA

ALDEANUEVA DE

LOGRONO
LOGRONO
CALAHORRAL
ALFARO
ALFARO
LOGRONO
SAN ADRIAN
TUDELA
TUDELA
LOGRONO

INDEPENDIENTE
INFERNO ALFARO
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.CANTERA
FUCHURUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
360 RIOJARUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CDMA
INTER-RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTER-RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARNEDO NOCEDA
ATLETISMO LODOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INTER-RUNNERS
360 RIOJARUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO SA
SDR ARENAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

, Alfesport
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181 333
182 154
183 155
184 52
185 329
186 45
187 157
188 310
189 191
190 305
191 15
192 185
193 44
194 192
195 162
196 4
197 47
198 180
199 104
200 135
201 120
202 149
203 66
204 64
205 304
206 81
207 142
208 161
209 46
210 54
211 88
212 194
213 309
214 67
215 197
216 96

Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

EHERT, HUBERT
GARCIA VITORIA, MANUEL
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
CALVILLO SAYAS, JOSE LUIS
PASTOR BRIEVA, JOSE IGNACIO
BASCON REAL, MANUEL

TRUJILLO, JORGE

PEREZ BOYO, VICTOR

SAENZ DE URABAI SANTOLAYA, JOSE
GONGORA, JUAN

VELASCO UBEDA, CARLOS

PEREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
BARRAGAN MARTIN, JOSE IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ CENICEROS, JULIO
RAMOS CALLEJA, JUAN MANUEL
CASTILLO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
BENITO DEL RIO, ALBERTO

FACILA CIDONCHA, JOSE

MANERO ZUECO, RUBEN

RUESCA BAYONA, JUAN ANTONIO
PALACIOS MONTANER, RUBEN
VALERIO BERBES, OLIVER
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, ADOLFO
FERNANDEZ CARRACEDO, DAVID
MENDIBE URBIETA, JESUS SALVADO
HERCE RADA, JULIAN

SANCHEZ DE AYALA, RAUL

PLAZA CAMPO, GABRIEL

BAUTISTA MARTINEZ, PACO

CARRA GUTIERREZ, PABLO
IRISARRI UCAR, OSCAR

RUIZ RUIZ, JULIAN

MAGALLON ROMANOS, MANUEL
FONCEA ROMAN, ALVARO
BACAICOA PENA, CARLOS

LINDE SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

Colaboran:

0:48:51
0:48:58
0:49:04
0:49:05
0:49:07
0:49:08
0:49:34
0:49:34
0:49:35
0:49:35
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:49:58
0:49:59
0:50:13
0:50:13
0:50:26
0:50:26
0:50:32
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:51:18
0:51:29
0:51:29
0:52:09
0:52:09
0:52:10
0:52:29
0:52:38
0:52:44
0:52:44
0:53:03
0:53:09
0:53:40
0:53:48
0:53:52
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VETERANO A
SENIOR
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VETERANO B
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANO C
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MALON
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
LOGRONO
LOGRONO
CORELLA
TARAZONA
LOGRONO
AUTOL
FUENMAYOR

ALDEANUEVA DE

CALAHORRA
LOGRONO
LOGRONO

ALDEANUEVA DE
ALDEANUEVA DE

LODOSA
TARAZONA
TARAZONA
LOGRONO
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
LOGRONO

RINCON DE SOT
RINCON DE SOT

LOGRONO
ANDOSILLA
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
CALAHORRA
ALFARO
TARAZONA
FUENMAYOR
LOGRONO
CALAHORRA

H TARAZONA
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
CALAGURRIS ATLELIC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALTETISMO DE CORE
CLUB CICLISTA TARA
MARATON RIOJA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LODOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTER-RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RINCON ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
CALAGURRIS ATLETI
360 RIOJA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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223 339
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Organiza:

Circuito Solo Runners

PEREZ PINACHO, FERNANDO
DELGADO, JAVIER

RAMOS MEDRANO, SANTIAGO
LASANTA LOPEZ, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ SALAZAR, TOMAS
MARIN PEINADO, IVAN
CONCHA DE VINGO, CARLOS
IBARZO, JAVIER

GURREA ESCORZA, ROBERTO

Colaboran:

0:54:32
0:54:36
0:54:43
0:54:43
0:55:44
0:55:51
0:57:03
0:58:59
1:01:12

VETERANO A
SENIOR

VETERANO B
VETERANO C
SENIOR

VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO C

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
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CALAHORRA INDEPENDIENTE
CORELLA

LOGRONO INDEPENDIENTE
BILBAO INDEPENDIENTE

SARRIGURREN INDEPENDIENTE

TUDELA INDEPENDIENTE
LOGRONO INDEPENDIENTE
LOGRONO INDEPENDIENTE

CALAHORRA CALAGURRIS ATLETI
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